
MONDAY
Time Activity

Free play
Nature Photo Scavenger Hunt
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Coconut Leaf Craft
Healthy Smoothie
Coconut Hunting
Coconut Painting

Kids
Activity
Schedule

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



TUESDAY
Time Activity

Free play
Seashell Hunting
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Shell Necklace Making
Making a Seashell Picture Frame

Crab Hunting & Racing
Sack Racing

Kids
Activity
Schedule

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



Yoga Class

WEDNESDAY
Time Activity

Free play
Akun Bakun (Maldivian Game)
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Jewelry Crafts

Leaf Painting
Kite Making and Kite Flying

Kids
Activity
Schedule

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

2.00pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



THURSDAY
Time Activity

Free play
Dhalhu Vetti (Bowling)
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Limbo Competition

Boduberu Show
Balloon Popping

Kids
Activity
Schedule

Finger Puppets2.30pm

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



Kids
Activity
ScheduleFRIDAY

Time Activity

Free play
Sand Art and Play
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
T-shirt Painting
Hide and Seek
Musical Game
Beach Fun Game

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



SATURDAY
Time Activity

Free play
Pirate Crafts
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Pirate Sword Making
Pirate Face Painting
Pirate Cruise
Treasure Hunt

Kids
Activity
Schedule

9.30am
10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 



SUNDAY
Time Activity

9.30am Free play
10.30am Gardening
11.30am Splash and Fun
12.30pm Lunch Time
1.30pm Fun with Games
2.30pm Paper Craft
3.30pm Cupcake Decoration
4.30pm Sand Castle Competition

Kids
Activity
Schedule

Please contact your Villa Host to pre-book the activities

Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila

*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.

Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian. 


