



#### MONDAY

Activity
Free play
Nature Photo Scavenger Hunt
Splash and Fun
Lunch Time
Coconut Leaf Craft
Healthy Smoothie
Coconut Hunting
Coconut Painting



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old. Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.











### TUESDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Seashell Hunting
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	Shell Necklace Making
2.30pm	Making a Seashell Picture Frame
3.30pm	Sack Racing
4.30pm	Crab Hunting & Racing



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.
Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.











### WEDNESDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Akun Bakun (Maldivian Game)
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	Jewelry Crafts
2.00pm	Yoga Class
3.30pm	Leaf Painting
4.30pm	Kite Making and Kite Flying



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old. Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.











#### THURSDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Dhalhu Vetti (Bowling)
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	Limbo Competition
2.30pm	Finger Puppets
3.30pm	Boduberu Show
4.30pm	Balloon Popping



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.
Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.









#### FRIDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Sand Art and Play
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	T-shirt Painting
2.30pm	Hide and Seek
3.30pm	Musical Game
4.30pm	Beach Fun Game



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.
Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.











### SATURDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Pirate Crafts
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	Pirate Sword Making
2.30pm	Pirate Face Painting
3.30pm	Pirate Cruise
4.30pm	Treasure Hunt



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions
All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old.
Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.











#### SUNDAY

Time	Activity
9.30am	Free play
10.30am	Gardening
11.30am	Splash and Fun
12.30pm	Lunch Time
1.30pm	Fun with Games
2.30pm	Paper Craft
3.30pm	Cupcake Decoration
4.30pm	Sand Castle Competition



Meeting point for all activities at Play Alila



\*The activities will be subject to availability and weather conditions All activities are designed for children between the ages of 3 and 12 years old. Kids below 3 years of age may access the Play Alila upon Parent or Legal Guardian.





